Name

Ashani Dhar

Suman Rani

Bisla Devi

Supriti Mishra

Gunjan
Khandelwal

Priyambda
Gupta

Bharat Garg

Bharat Garg

Date

1st
Dec

1st
Dec

1st
Dec

1st
Dec

2nd
Dec

2nd
Dec

1% Dec

15t Dec General Elective

Economics Department

Class / Year

BA (P) st Year

BA (P) 1st Year

Eco (Hons) 1st Year Introductory Microeconomics

Eco (Hons) 1st Year Introductory Statistics

Economics (Hons)

1st Year

BA (P) st Year
(Minor)

Paper / Subject

Basic Maths

Principles of Microeconomics—1

Introductory Microeconomics

Introductory Mathematical Methods

for Economics

Introductory Microeconomics

Principles of Microeconomics I

Time

11:30 a.m

1:00-2:00 p.m

12:30 p.m

10:00 a.m—
12:00 p.m

11:00 a.m—
1:00 p.m

9:00-11:00
a.m

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00



