Economics Department

Name	Date	Class / Year	Paper / Subject	Time
Ashani Dhar	1st Dec	BA (P) 1st Year	Basic Maths	11:30 a.m
Suman Rani	1st Dec	_	Principles of Microeconomics-1	1:00–2:00 p.m
Bisla Devi	1st Dec	BA (P) 1st Year	Introductory Microeconomics	12:30 p.m
Supriti Mishra	1st Dec	Eco (Hons) 1st Year	Introductory Microeconomics	10:00 a.m– 12:00 p.m
Gunjan Khandelwal	2nd Dec	Eco (Hons) 1st Year	Introductory Statistics	11:00 a.m– 1:00 p.m
Priyambda Gupta	2nd Dec	Economics (Hons) 1st Year	Introductory Mathematical Methods for Economics	9:00–11:00 a.m
Bharat Garg	1 st Dec	BA (P) 1st Year (Minor)	Introductory Microeconomics	11:00-12:00
Bharat Garg	1 st Dec	General Elective	Principles of Microeconomics I	12:00-1:00